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The menu of Fifty West Cafe from Fairfax includes 74 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
about $9.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Fifty West Cafe:
good reviews and I'm always looking for new fast breakfast / lunch places. that's it! | came after breakfast hours,
but they kindly extended them so | could have a bagel. it was sooo good and extremely fresh and soft, the whole
thing. it is also so close to the shopping center, which makes it super comfortable if | want to eat before or after
shopping. go back! read more. The rooms on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a
wheelchair or physiological limitations, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and have
something. If you're hungry some spicy South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: tasty dishes,
made with fish, sea creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, Forbreakfast a
versatile brunch is offered here. You can just get one of the delicious sandwiches, a small salad or another
shack, if you're not that hungry, there are also fine vegetarian meals on the menu.
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Tifty West Cafe Menu

Non alcoholic drinks
ENERGY DRINK $4.2

Siife Desserts

BROWNIE $4.3

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

BURRITO

Burgers

ROYAL GRILLED CHICKEN $12.8

Snacks

CHIMES GINGER CHEWS $3.7

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

5

Breakfast

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Dessert

WAFER (MANNER) $2.5

Drinks

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING
FRUIT

Salad

CENTRAL PARK $12.6

listle things

CROISSANT

$2.7

For the small hunger

BAGEL

Noodles

CHICKEN NOODLE

Soft drinks
JUICE

Chips

AVOCADO OIL CHIP

Water

PERRIER

Bebidas

LAY

Beverages

BRUCE COST GINGER ALE

Meals

TURKEY CLUB

Beverage

DR.BROWN

Breakfast Combos

BREAKFAST BURRITO

Breuvage

PURE LEAF

$6.0

$3.7

$6.0

$2.8

$2.0

$4.6

$14.8

$2.7

$3.0
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SPICY CHICKEN SUB $12.5
BAI $4.2

Cold & Hot Subs &
Sandwiches

HOT ROAST BEEF CHEESE $15.0

‘Wraps & Gyros

TUNA SALAD WRAP $12.2
COOKIE $2.4
Markiet Tresh Sandwiches
REUBEN $15.0
House Wrap

HOT SPICY CHICKEN WRAP $13.0
Cold Sandwichs

ITALIAN COLD CUT $13.1
Panini Grill

HOT VEGGIE MOZZARELLA $12.2
Specialty Wrap

GREEK WRAP W/CHICKEN $13.0

fresh Tit Choices

TURKEY BREAST $9.5

Create Your Own Pasta -
Sauce

CREAMY TOMATO $6.0
Bigshots

KETTLE $2.6

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

Uncategorized

PHILLY CHICKEN CHEESE $13.0

Dishes are prepared with

CORNED BEEF $11.0
CRUDE $9.5
EGG

Coffee

HOUSE BLEND COFFEE

007 $2.1
STARBUCKS MOCCA $4.2
COLD COFFEE

HOUSE BLEND COFFEE 160z $2.8

COFFEE

Popular Ttems

=  SMOOTHIES $7.7
oNT® RTFIFTY $14.8

WY o« soTTLE $2.8
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CROISSANT CLUB W/AVOCADO

These types of dishes are
being served

PANINI

TURKEY

SANDWICH

SALAD

ROAST BEEF

Wraps

GREEK WRAP

TURKEY AVOCADO WRAP
CHICKEN SALAD WRAP
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
CALIFORNIA CHICKEN WRAP
CALIFORNIA TURKEY WRAP

Sandwiches

“\ FIFTY WEST CLUB
‘&%:‘\g TRIO GRILLED CHEESE

W'==" wiBAcON
TUNA ON THE GREEN
TUNA MELT
S.0.M.A. BURGER
TURKEY MELT
PHILLY STEAK CHEESE

CLASSIC COBB SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
HOUSE SALAD

TUNA SALAD

$14.8

$11.5

$10.8
$13.0
$11.7
$11.7
$13.0
$13.0

$14.8
$9.4

$12.1
$12.0
$11.0
$14.0
$13.5

$14.8
$13.4
$13.4
$10.0

CHEF'S SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD
GREEK SALAD

$14.8
$9.5
$14.8
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EGG SALAD $8.8
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Tifty West Cafe

3975 Fair Ridge Dr T28n, Fairfax,
United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00 -15:00
Tuesday 07:00 -15:00
Wednesday 07:00 -15:00
Thursday 07:00 -15:00
Friday 07:00 -15:00
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