

Fifty West Cafe Menu

https://menulist.menu 3975 Fair Ridge Dr T28n, Fairfax, United States (+1)7035918280 - http://www.50westcafe.com/









The menu of Fifty West Cafe from Fairfax includes 74 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about \$9.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Fifty West Cafe: good reviews and I'm always looking for new fast breakfast / lunch places. that's it! I came after breakfast hours, but they kindly extended them so I could have a bagel. it was sooo good and extremely fresh and soft, the whole thing. it is also so close to the shopping center, which makes it super comfortable if I want to eat before or after shopping. go back! read more. The rooms on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and have something. If you're hungry some **spicy South American gastronomy**, you're in the right place: tasty dishes, made with fish, sea creatures, and meat, but also *corn, beans, and potatoes* are on the menu, Forbreakfast a **versatile brunch** is offered here. You can just get one of the delicious sandwiches, a small salad or another snack, if you're not that hungry, there are also <u>fine vegetarian meals</u> on the menu.

Fifty West	Cafe	Menu
------------	------	------

Non alcoholic drinks	
ENERGY DRINK	\$4.2
Süße Desserts	
BROWNIE	\$4.3
Sandwiches & Hot Pania BURRITO	ris
Burgers	
ROYAL GRILLED CHICKEN	\$12.8
Snacks	
CHIMES GINGER CHEWS	\$3.7
Sandwich, Bagels, Burg	er
BLT	\$9.5
Breakfast	
BREAKFAST SANDWICH	
Dessert	
WAFER (MANNER)	\$2.5
Drinks	
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING FRUIT	\$2.7
Salad	
Salad Central park	\$12.6

CROISSANT

	N. S.
For the small hunger BAGEL	
Noodles	
CHICKEN NOODLE	\$6.0
Soft drinks	
JUICE	\$3.7
Chips	
AVOCADO OIL CHIP	\$6.0
Water	
PERRIER	\$2.8
Bebidas	
LAY	\$2.0
Beverages	
BRUCE COST GINGER ALE	\$4.6
Meals	
TURKEY CLUB	\$14.8
Beverage	
DR.BROWN	\$2.7
Breakfast Combos	
BREAKFAST BURRITO	

Breuvage PURE LEAF

Fifty West Cafe Menu

SUD	¢10 E
_	\$12.5
Other	
BAI	\$4.2
Cold & Hot Subs &	
Sandwiches	
HOT ROAST BEEF CHEESE	\$15.0
Wraps & Gyros	
TUNA SALAD WRAP	\$12.2
Biscuits and Cookies	
COOKIE	\$2.4
Market Fresh Sandwic	hes
REUBEN	\$15.0
House Wrap	
HOT SPICY CHICKEN WRAP	\$13.0
Cold Sandwichs	
ITALIAN COLD CUT	\$13.1
Panini Grill	
HOT VEGGIE MOZZARELLA	\$12.2
Specialty Wrap	

1		
	1	1
		C
	and the second	
	111	

	Fresh Fit Choices
2.5	TURKEY BREAST \$9.5
	Create Your Own Pasta -
.2	Sauce
	CREAMY TOMATO \$6.0
	Bigshots
5.0	KETTLE \$2.6
	Restaurant Category
2.2	VEGETARIAN
	Uncategorized
2.4	PHILLY CHICKEN CHEESE \$13.0
	Dishes are prepared with
5.0	CORNED BEEF \$11.0
	CRUDE \$9.5
	EGG
3.0	Coffee
8.1	HOUSE BLEND COFFEE \$2.1
	STARBUCKS MOCCA COLD COFFEE \$4.2
	HOUSE BLEND COFFEE 16OZ \$2.8
2.2	COFFEE
	Dopular Itom

SMOOTHIES\$7.7RT FIFTY\$14.8COKE BOTTLE\$2.8



Fifty 1	Nest Cafe Men	u		
CROISSAN	T CLUB W/AVOCADO	\$14.8	CHEF'S SALAD	\$14.8
~ .	• • •		CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.5
•	pes of dishes are		GREEK SALAD	\$14.8
being se	rved			
PANINI				
TURKEY				
SANDWICH	4			
SALAD				
ROAST BE	EF	\$11.5		
Wraps				
GREEK WF	RAP	\$10.8		
TURKEY A	VOCADO WRAP	\$13.0		
CHICKEN S	SALAD WRAP	\$11.7		
CHICKEN (CAESAR WRAP	\$11.7		
CALIFORN	IA CHICKEN WRAP	\$13.0		
CALIFORN	IA TURKEY WRAP	\$13.0		
Sandwi	iches			
the	FIFTY WEST CLUB	\$14.8		
and a second	TRIO GRILLED CHEESE W/BACON	\$9.4		
K	TUNA ON THE GREEN	\$12.1		

TUNA MELT	\$12.0
S.O.M.A. BURGER	\$11.0
TURKEY MELT	\$14.0
PHILLY STEAK CHEESE	\$13.5

Salads

	CLASSIC COBB SALAD	\$14.8
	CAESAR SALAD	\$13.4
	HOUSE SALAD	\$13.4
TUNA SALAD		\$10.0





EGG SALAD

\$8.8







3975 Fair Ridge Dr T28n, Fairfax, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 07:00 -15:00 Tuesday 07:00 -15:00 Wednesday 07:00 -15:00 Thursday 07:00 -15:00 Friday 07:00 -15:00



Made with menulist.menu